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WELLINGTON, Erc., DISTRICTS—continued.

No. of Sheep on 31st

May.

1s80. | 1981. } 1882,

Glasgow, John, Ashley, Turakina
Gocbel, G, Pukapapa, Marton
Goile, B Marton
Goile, H., Marton
Goile, Rudolph and Julius, Marton
Gordon and Son,Woodside Farm, Marton
Gorton, E., Bull's
Gower, H., Stanley Farm, Turakina
Gower, &., Gowrie Glen, Marton
Grant, A., Tullochgorum, Turakina
Gmnt, A., Closeburn, Turakina
Gray, W., Marton
Griffin, John, Marton
Hair, W., Gowaunbrae, Marton
Haimona Tiki, Wangaehu
Hakeramu, Huatau, Fordell
Hammond, R., York Farm, Marton
Hammond, Bros., Killeymoon, Ball’s ...
Hamuera Ngapuru, Parawanul
Hapeta, Parawanui
Hannek, C. F., Pukapapa Line, Marton
Harper, James, Bull’s
Harrison, C. J., Woodburg, Marton
Hatea, Keukeu Marton
Hempseed, J., Franklin Vale, Turaking
Henare Tehull Wai Tuna, Marton
Henderson, H., Mill Farm, Marton
Hill, A., Marton
Hirini, Mohia Pakihaka, Wangaehu
Hoani Maka, Matatara, Fordell
Hoani Waitere, Kopinu, Turskina
Hone, Wiremu, Marton
Hogg, Mrs. A., Bttrickdale, Turakina ..
Holland, &. A., Sindurn, Bull’s
Howie, w. . jun,, Lammermom Marton
Howie, W, sen., Bellgrove, Marton
Hui Tehuri, Wai Tuna, Marton
Hunia Taika, Matatara, Fordell
Hunt, Charles, Marton ..
Inale, H., Willowbrook, Mar ton
Ingram, A Spring Creek, Marton
King te Hanea, Matatara, Fordell
James and Jones, Marton
Jefferson BroLhels, Mungirapi, Ma,xton
Johnston, J., Bellevue, Marton
Johnston, Hon J., Brandon Hall, Bull 8
Karatea, Reureu, Marton
Kerete Kanara, Onepuku, Marton
Kilgour David, Earlston, Greatford ..
Kilgour, James, Gleenﬁeld Farm, Bull’s
Kilgour, R., Woodward, Marton
Klass, J., Eden Farm, Marton
Kumeroa-Ruae, Marton
Laird, C. R., Paraekarihi, Marton
Lampp, Joseph Marton
Lattorff, Bros., Alma Farm, Marton ..
Lethbridge, @ Y., Aon Bamk Turakina
Lethbudge, J. P, Ashtead Turakina
Lowrie, D Glennevls Turakina .
Marshall, Ma}ox JW. l‘utolotam,Marton
Marshall, W. 8., Sudbmy, Marton
Maunder, G-, Warleigh, Marton
MeBeth, John F., Dunsinane, Marton..,
MecBeth, A., Burnamwood, Marton
MecBeth, James, Forgan, Marton
MecDonell, Mrs., Inverhoe, Parawanui...
MecDonell, A., Komiti, Fordell
McDougall, W., School Reserve, Marton
MecGregor Brothers, Wanganui .
McGregor, James, Cluny, Turakina ...
Meclvor, F., Turakina
McKenzie Bros,, Taipo, Parawanui .
McKenzie, . U., Pointsfield, Parawanui
McKelvie, John, Parawanui
McLauchlan, A, Ligmore Farm, Marton
MecLean, X", Bnllom Marton .
MecLean, D., Spring Grrove, -Merton
McLean, F., Bird Grove, Fordell
MecLeay, J., Poxfel; Fordell

* Meads, Z., Burnamwood, Marton
Meads, J., Mungarapi, Marton

" Meyer, J. F., Marton
Meyer, C., Mount View, Marton
Midford, John, Marton

870
800
64
045
300
12
1000
300
600
1100
450,
54

520/

180
300
3000
4000
360
200
190
150
350
29
300
200
400
300
350,
100

699
360
1100
120
100
650
1600
330
100
100
500
950
1109
80
200
476
380
183

60
306
4500
1850
1000
29340

1100
1600
300
540
320
2400
300
750
1700
1350
550
825
7000

420
800
260
180
580

25
400
126

900
800
167
986
300
175
1300
350
1000
880
700,
72
600
200
200
8750,
4200
200
130
111
565
300
400
401
300
332
140
150
200
400
1100
100

794
1500
63
178
480
900
1941

300
490
380
116
286
25|
62
289
4500
1800,
1000
2780
585
1200
1800
280
567
2500
300
1400
1600
1400
400
1200
7000

500
700,
460

44

420
90

800
700
246
190
1056
410
8
1200
270
1200
650
600
70
190
200
300
2800
3850
200
Nil
140
130
701
Nil
300
Nil
380
450
300
Nil
115
Nil
350
Nil
590
1000
Nil
Nil
680
1500
Nil
Nil
207
590
1000
1405
Nil
200
488
400
100
Nil
Nil
260
150
343
4500
1700
1000
3244
1000
1230
1500
340
501
Nii
3000
348
1650
1700
1300
Nil
1148
7000
84
82
500
1000
400

Nil

Nil
500
150

WELLINGTON, Erc., DISTRICTS—continued.

No. of Sheep on 3lat

May.

1850, | 1881, | 1982

Mika, Kakariki, Greatford .
M11ne J., Mount View Farm, Marton
Mllne, A., Rosebank, Marton .
Morgan, W E., Tur -akina

Morris, Ehzabeth Hereford Farm, Marton
Morrison, D., Burnbunk Mnrton
Murray, Johu H., Ellieslie, Marton
Neumann, T., Greenfield, Marton
Newman, J., Whitehouse, Bull’s
Ngaparaki, Marton

Nicholson, W. G., Glenui, Marton
Nisbet, J., Marton

Nitschike, Gr., Turakina

Noa Rauhihi, Reureu, Marton

Owen and Lethbridge, Wangaehu
Paetahai, H. M., Porewa, Marton
Paki Wahinemate, Turakina

Parker, Charles, Marton

Parsons, C., Marton

Paulin, James, Woodend, Bull’s
Peacock, D., Homewood, Marton
Peka Hama, Maramahoi, Bull’s
Perry, George, Turakina

Peterson and Gordon, Fordell
Pihama, Hone, Turakina

Piripi Waipu, Turakina

Polgreen, G., Marton

Poni, sen., Onepuhi, Marton

Poppe, A., Marton

Poppe, F., Marton

Ramaewa, Te Houhou, Marton
Ramiha Potaka, Ponewa, Marton
Raukahawai, Pohui, Marton

4 Read, E., Ball’s

Retemeyer, W. B., Greatford

Reupena Ngarina, Telewmture, Turakina
Rewiti Koote, Kakariki, Greatford ..
Rhodes, W.B. (Est.), Heaton Park, Bull’s
Richards, F., Rankitawa, Wangaehu ..,
Richards, L. C., Kilkern, Bulls
Richardson, T. F, Parawanui
Robertson, John, turakina

Ropera, Tua, Fordell

Ross, A., Cookley, Marton

Rota Tuki, Matatera, Fordell

Ruruhira, Ngakuira, Turakina

Signal Brothers, Porewa, Marton
Shuttleworth, H., Turakina

Simpson, A., Dalvey, Turakina .
Simpson, A. G-, Glenmowen, Marton ...
Simpson, Alex., Waipu, Turakina
Small, F. Marton

Small, N., Glenbank, Marton

Smxth A. I‘ and E. J Marton

Snmon Brothers, Lake Farm, Taraking
Snellgrove, E., Wandsworth, Marton ..,

VStantiall, Charle.«, Greatford

Stevens, D., Junction Farm, Marton
Stevens, R., Bull’s

Stevenson, John, Bull’s

Stitt, W., Marton

Swanton, T., Bull's
Tami, Wunu, Rakautana, Wangaehu ...
Tamibhana Kohiti Fordell

Tapine, Reureu, Marton

Tawhiao, Karena, Turakina

Taylor, T. R., Turakina

Thows, C., Porewa, Marton

Toms, J., Porewa, Marton

Tipine, Waitere, Turakina

Tipirini, Reureu, Marton

Tokena, Orepuhi, Marton

Trott, V. C., Marton

Tupe, Marton

Utiku, Marumaru, Parawanui

Walker, M.,-Pukapapa, Bull’s

Warring Brothers, Marton

Watt A., Marton

Weston, 8., Waistwood, Marton
‘Whale, Sarah, Pukapapa, Marton

W hale Henry, Crofton "
Whlbtmg*on T., Westover, Turakina ...
Wilkins, M., Grleenbank Turakina
Williams, G‘r., Section 7, Bull's

20
40
1,525
600
300
1,290

395
29
170
600
200
200
80
9500
200
200
90
150
1,500
360
20
26
150

250
155
500
100
250
100

70

300},

80
13700
6000
800
450
500
501
50

421

2000

440
125
946
500

90

90

53
12:
400

60
200
120
300
400
200

50

50

120

850
793
250

88
640
450

56
300
339

. 284

30
53
1520
800
300
1300
342
40
150
240
200
50
5900
100
240
70
1020
169
1302
300

150
100
265

50
195
500
100
200

70
400
150

13891
6000
1700

430
500

50
492

31
300
700

2000
550
182
900
750
130

95
50
60
40
224
600
40
40
340
295
360
170
60

82

50
750
907
400
180
950
650
120
500

268

60
1756
600
850
1080
251
352

180
Nil
250
300
Nil
11100
221
300

Nil
400
970
400

Nil

Nil
200
200
250

Nil

792
500
170
983
500
130
500
Nil
Nil



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

